

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2020-11-05 12:05:39 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Project Name → Hartland IM 091-1(85)													
Account: Account Name →		Bazin Brothers' Trucking, Inc.		J.P. Sicard, Inc		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Neil H. Daniels, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc		Winterset, Inc.	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Sol-0000197	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$20.00	\$2,160.00	\$45.00	\$4,860.00	\$29.00	\$3,132.00	\$15.00	\$1,620.00	\$45.00	\$4,860.00	\$24.00	\$2,592.00
	203.35 - GRAVEL FILTER FOR SLOPE STABILIZATION	\$50.00	\$10,900.00	\$45.00	\$9,810.00	\$62.00	\$13,516.00	\$35.00	\$7,630.00	\$85.00	\$18,530.00	\$56.00	\$12,208.00
	204.20 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	\$25.00	\$1,400.00	\$5.00	\$280.00	\$30.00	\$1,680.00	\$20.00	\$1,120.00	\$195.00	\$10,920.00	\$24.00	\$1,344.00
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$62.00	\$620.00	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	\$400.00
	605.10 - UNDERDRAIN PIPE, 6 INCHES	\$40.00	\$5,680.00	\$50.00	\$7,100.00	\$82.00	\$11,644.00	\$35.00	\$4,970.00	\$75.00	\$10,650.00	\$46.00	\$6,532.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE	\$65.00	\$77,090.00	\$50.00	\$59,300.00	\$75.00	\$88,950.00	\$35.00	\$41,510.00	\$75.00	\$88,950.00	\$56.00	\$66,416.00
	621.75 - REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL	\$24.00	\$3,168.00	\$15.00	\$1,980.00	\$35.00	\$4,620.00	\$1.00	\$132.00	\$35.00	\$4,620.00	\$3.00	\$396.00
	621.90 - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER	\$20.00	\$2,640.00	\$10.00	\$1,320.00	\$70.00	\$9,240.00	\$1.00	\$132.00	\$45.00	\$5,940.00	\$8.00	\$1,056.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,220.00	\$19,220.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
	649.31 - GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	\$4.00	\$472.00	\$6.00	\$708.00	\$12.00	\$1,416.00	\$5.00	\$590.00	\$30.00	\$3,540.00	\$3.00	\$354.00
	651.15 - SEED	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$12.00	\$48.00
	651.18 - FERTILIZER	\$5.00	\$95.00	\$8.00	\$152.00	\$25.00	\$475.00	\$10.00	\$190.00	\$25.00	\$475.00	\$1.75	\$33.25
	651.20 - AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$500.00	\$35.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,702.00	\$189.14	\$1,100.00	\$77.00
	653.10 - HAY MULCH	\$2,000.00	\$140.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$500.00	\$35.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$2,702.00	\$189.14	\$3,000.00	\$210.00
	CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I	\$5.00	\$920.00	\$3.00	\$552.00	\$22.00	\$4,048.00	\$2.00	\$368.00	\$5.43	\$999.12	\$2.00	\$368.00
	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$175.00	\$8,750.00	\$51.00	\$2,550.00
	653.475 - SILT FENCE, TYPE	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$3.00	\$525.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$5.00	\$875.00	\$14.28	\$2,499.00	\$6.00	\$1,050.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
	Total		\$57,095.00	\$162,970.00	\$41,570.00	\$127,987.00	\$76,642.00	\$220,291.00	\$40,259.00	\$99,477.00	\$171,333.71	\$327,211.40	\$43,432.75